
2024 CSF Junior Heifer Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

912.001 - Jr Simmental Heifers

1524 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-Apr, 2023

Ela Rogers Burlington CO kit carson Jr Simmental Heifers R/C Lovestory 425L 1

1528 - CHAMPION SIMMENTAL HEIFER

Ela Rogers Burlington CO kit carson Jr Simmental Heifers R/C Lovestory 425L 1 Champion

1529 - RES CHAMPION SIMMENTAL HEIFER

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Jr Simmental Heifers MCF MISS LITTLE ANGEL 65L 1 Reserve Champion

912.002 - Jr Sim-Genetics Heifers

1533 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-Apr, 2023

Jaxon Walker Hudson CO Weld Jr Sim-Genetics Heifers R/C Lady Mae 1

1537 - CHAMPION SIM-GENETICS HEIFER

Jaxon Walker Hudson CO Weld Jr Sim-Genetics Heifers R/C Lady Mae 1 Champion

912.003 - Jr Angus Heifers

1411 - Early Summer Yearling Heifers calved May-June 2023

Adalyn Lee Peyton Co El Paso Jr Angus Heifers EP Queen 1

1412 - INTERMEDIATE HEIFER CHAMPION

Adalyn Lee Peyton Co El Paso Jr Angus Heifers EP Queen 1 Champion
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

912.003 - Jr Angus Heifers

1416 - Early Junior Yearling Heifers calved February 2023

Beck Paulsen Walden CO Jackson Jr Angus Heifers KR Lass 3366 1

1417 - Early Junior Yearling Heifers calved January 2023

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr Angus Heifers Diamond T Elba3966 1

1418 - JUNIOR HEIFER CHAMPION

Beck Paulsen Walden CO Jackson Jr Angus Heifers KR Lass 3366 1 Champion

1422 - SENIOR HEIFER CHAMPION

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr Angus Heifers Diamond T Elba3966 1 Champion

1424 - CHAMPION ANGUS HEIFER

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr Angus Heifers Diamond T Elba3966 1 Champion

1425 - RES CHAMPION ANGUS HEIFER

Adalyn Lee Peyton Co El Paso Jr Angus Heifers EP Queen 1 Reserve Champion

1433 - JUNIOR ANGUS SHOWMANSHIP

Beck Paulsen Walden CO Jackson Jr Angus Heifers KR Lass 3366 1

Adalyn Lee Peyton Co El Paso Jr Angus Heifers EP Queen 2

912.006 - Jr Hereford Heifers

1504 - Junior Yearling Heifers, calved Jan-Feb, 2023

Cashley Chambers Pueblo CO Pueblo Jr Hereford Heifers Lucy 1

Charlea St Louis Yoder CO El paso Jr Hereford Heifers CW WAYLINE 306 ET 2

1507 - CHAMPION HEREFORD HEIFER

Cashley Chambers Pueblo CO Pueblo Jr Hereford Heifers Lucy 1 Champion

1508 - RES. CHAMPION HEREFORD HEIFER

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2024 CSF Junior Heifer Show Results

9/1/2024 5:40:19 PM

Page 2 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

912.006 - Jr Hereford Heifers

1508 - RES. CHAMPION HEREFORD HEIFER

Charlea St Louis Yoder CO El paso Jr Hereford Heifers CW WAYLINE 306 ET 1 Reserve Champion

912.007 - Jr Maine-Anjou Heifers

1483 - Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May-Aug, 2023

Jaxon Walker Hudson CO Weld Jr Maine-Anjou Heifers DRIT Lexi ET 1

1488 - CHAMPION MAINE-ANJOU HEIFER

Jaxon Walker Hudson CO Weld Jr Maine-Anjou Heifers DRIT Lexi ET 1 Champion

912.008 - Jr MaineTainer Heifers

1492 - Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May-Aug, 2023

Cassidy Scofield Rocky Ford CO Otero Jr MaineTainer Heifers Drit Lolly 1

1493 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-Apr, 2023

Lana Johnson Fort Collins CO Larimer Jr MaineTainer Heifers RZC Lucky Star 42L ET 1

1497 - CHAMPION MAINETAINER HEIFER

Cassidy Scofield Rocky Ford CO Otero Jr MaineTainer Heifers Drit Lolly 1 Champion

1498 - RES CHAMPION MAINETAINER HEIFER

Lana Johnson Fort Collins CO Larimer Jr MaineTainer Heifers RZC Lucky Star 42L ET 1 Reserve Champion

912.01 - Jr Shorthorn Heifers

1561 - Junior Heifer Calves, calved on or after Jan 1, 2024

Paige Parker Pueblo CO Pueblo Jr Shorthorn Heifers Fancy 1

1562 - Senior Heifer Calves, calved Sept-Dec, 2023
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912.01 - Jr Shorthorn Heifers

1562 - Senior Heifer Calves, calved Sept-Dec, 2023

Kaylee Simpson Paonia CO Delta Jr Shorthorn Heifers WRI Roan Rosie AV 023 1

1563 - Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May-Aug, 2023

Kaylee Simpson Paonia CO Delta Jr Shorthorn Heifers WRI Roan SableAV 023 1

1564 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-Apr, 2023

Ashlyn Berg Ordway CO Crowley Jr Shorthorn Heifers 5J ADELE 4L 1

1565 - Junior Yearling Heifers, calved Jan-Feb, 2023

Paige Parker Pueblo CO Pueblo Jr Shorthorn Heifers Goose 1

Reese Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Shorthorn Heifers BSS By the Moonlight "Missy" 2

1568 - CHAMPION SHORTHORN HEIFER

Paige Parker Pueblo CO Pueblo Jr Shorthorn Heifers Goose 1 Champion

1569 - RES CHAMPION SHORTHORN HEIFER

Ashlyn Berg Ordway CO Crowley Jr Shorthorn Heifers 5J ADELE 4L 1 Reserve Champion

912.011 - Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers

1571 - Junior Heifer Calves, calved on or after Jan 1, 2024

Reese Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers Blue's Valentine "Fletcher" 1

1574 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-Apr, 2023

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers MCF MISS LIPSTICK N WHISK 1

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers Getcha Some Thing To Believe 2

Brock Fassett Olathe CO montrose Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers Ms Darcy Sears 3

1576 - Senior Yearling Heifers, calved Sept-Dec, 2022

Donavyn West Rocky Ford CO Otero Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers Peak View Charlotte 2230 ET 1
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912.011 - Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers

1577 - Cow/Calf Pair

Reese Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers RNR Kiss & Tell "Blue" 1

1578 - CHAMPION SHORTHORN-PLUS HEIFER

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers MCF MISS LIPSTICK N WHISK 1 Champion

1579 - RES CHAMPION SHORTHORN-PLUS HEIFER

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Shorthorn-Plus Heifers Getcha Some Thing To Believe 1 Reserve Champion

912.012 - Jr OPB Heifers

1551 - Senior Heifer Calves, calved Sept-Dec 2022

Emily Lori Franktown CO Douglas Jr OPB Heifers Lazy H Dallas 3512 1

1553 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar-April 2022

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr OPB Heifers HB Miss Pride335L 1

Jacob Lori Franktown CO Douglas Jr OPB Heifers SKS Lilly 06L 2

1556 - Cow/Calf Pair

Reynolds Land and Cattle Sanford CO Conejos Jr OPB Heifers RODZ KISS THIS 149K 1

1557 - CHAMPION OTHER PUREBRED HEIFER

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr OPB Heifers HB Miss Pride335L 1 Champion

1558 - RES. CHAMPION OTHER PUREBRED HEIFER

Emily Lori Franktown CO Douglas Jr OPB Heifers Lazy H Dallas 3512 1 Reserve Champion

912.013 - Jr Crossbred Heifers

1544 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar- Apr, 2023

Colton DeForest Holly CO Prowers Jr Crossbred Heifers Betty 1

Ethan Garner Cortez CO Montezuma Jr Crossbred Heifers Peaches 2

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2024 CSF Junior Heifer Show Results

9/1/2024 5:40:19 PM

Page 5 of 11

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

912.013 - Jr Crossbred Heifers

1544 - Spring Yearling Heifers, calved Mar- Apr, 2023

1548 - CHAMPION CROSSBRED HEIFER

Colton DeForest Holly CO Prowers Jr Crossbred Heifers Betty 1 Champion

1549 - RES CHAMPION CROSSBRED HEIFER

Ethan Garner Cortez CO Montezuma Jr Crossbred Heifers Peaches 1 Reserve Champion

912.014 - Jr Breed Heifers Supr Champ Selection

1699 - SUPREME CHAMPION JUNIOR BREEDING HEIFER

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Jr Breed Heifers Supr Champ Selection Diamond T Elba3966 1

1700 - RES SUPREME CHAMPION JUNIOR BREEDING HEIFER

Ela Rogers Burlington CO kit carson Jr Breed Heifers Supr Champ Selection R/C Lovestory 425L 1

912.015 - Jr Miniature Hereford

0301 - Junior Heifer Calf, calved on or after Jan 1, 2024

Maggie Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Gouda 1

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Red Ruby 2

0302 - Senior Heifer Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford APEX MIRACLE 1

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 2

0303 - Intermediate Heifer, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2023

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 1

Zayleigh Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford APEX AMELIA 2

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford THF Stella 327 3

Geirdan Miller ROSWELL NM CHAVES Jr Miniature Hereford APEX GLITTERSPARKLES 4

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 5
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912.015 - Jr Miniature Hereford

0303 - Intermediate Heifer, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2023

0304a - Junior Heifer, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2023

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR HORCHATA 2

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Talia 3

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Sweet Pea 4

0305 - Senior Heifer, calved June 1 - Dec 31, 2022

Maggie Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford HSC Miss Dolly 1

0306 - Cow/Calf Pair

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1

0307 - CHAMPION COW/CALF PAIR

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1 Champion

0309 - GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 1 Grand Champion

0310 - RES GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0321 - Senior Bull Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Sting 1

033 - Senior Bull, calved Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2022

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 1

0331 - Junior Bull, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2022

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 1
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912.015 - Jr Miniature Hereford

0338 - GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 1 Grand Champion

0339 - RES GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0340 - Junior Prospect Steers, up to 1 year of age on show day

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Wyatt ET 1

0341 - GRAND CHAMPION PROSPECT STEER

Amado Grijalva Louchbuie Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockindlo Wyatt ET 1 Grand Champion

0343 - Junior Market Steers, over 12 months but under 24 months

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH OP 1

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 2

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH Boss 3

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 4

0344 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH OP 1 Grand Champion

0345 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0401 - Pre-Junior Showmanship (ages 3-7)

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 1

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 2

0402 - CHAMPION PRE-JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Cattle Kate ET 1 Champion

0403 - RES CHAMPION PRE-JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Kallaway Lorenzo Fleming CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Dorothea 1 Reserve Champion
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912.015 - Jr Miniature Hereford

0403 - RES CHAMPION PRE-JUNIOR SHOWMAN

0404 - Junior Showmanship (ages 8-11)

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 1

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 2

Zayleigh Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 3

Laduke Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Pia 4

Geirdan Miller ROSWELL NM CHAVES Jr Miniature Hereford 5

0405 - CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Leanna Navarrette Roswell NM Chaves Jr Miniature Hereford 1

0406 - RES CHAMPION JUNIOR SHOWMAN

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC GAMBINO 12E 1

0407 - Intermediate Showmanship (ages 12-15)

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford 2

Bristol Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 3

Trey Stone Olathe CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford BMR LEO 4

0408 - CHAMPION SENIOR SHOWMAN

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford SHC "LUCKY" LUCIANO 11E 1 Champion

0409 - RES CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOWMAN

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Jr Miniature Hereford 1 Reserve Champion

0410 - Senior Showmanship (ages 15-21)

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Angelita 1

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford PH Boss 2

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford THF Stella 327 3

Peyton Crank Manzanola CO United States Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Nacho Man 4
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912.017 - NWSS Catch-A-Calf

1550 - NWSS Catch-A-Calf

Alexis York Platteville CO Weld NWSS Catch-A-Calf Harry Potter 1

Kade Schweitzer Wellington CO Larimer NWSS Catch-A-Calf Petey 2

Brylea Butler Redvale CO Montrose NWSS Catch-A-Calf Earl 3

Johnny Allmon/Rust Meeker CO Rio Blanco NWSS Catch-A-Calf Pickles 4

Madysen Daniels Canon City CO Fremont NWSS Catch-A-Calf 5

Blake Herrera LAMAR CO PROWERS NWSS Catch-A-Calf 6

1553 - GRAND CHAMPION NWSS CATCH-A-CALF

Alexis York Platteville CO Weld NWSS Catch-A-Calf Harry Potter 1 Grand Champion

1554 - RES GRAND CHAMPION NWSS CATCH-A-CALF

Kade Schweitzer Wellington CO Larimer NWSS Catch-A-Calf Petey 1 Reserve Grand Champ

1555 - NWSS Catch-A-Calf Showmanship (Senior)

Alexis York Platteville CO Weld NWSS Catch-A-Calf Harry Potter 1

Blake Herrera LAMAR CO PROWERS NWSS Catch-A-Calf 2

Johnny Allmon/Rust Meeker CO Rio Blanco NWSS Catch-A-Calf Pickles 4

Madysen Daniels Canon City CO Fremont NWSS Catch-A-Calf 5

Brylea Butler Redvale CO Montrose NWSS Catch-A-Calf Earl 6

Kade Schweitzer Wellington CO Larimer NWSS Catch-A-Calf 6

912.025 - Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers

1601 - Sr Showmanship (14-18 years of age)

Ela Rogers Burlington CO kit carson Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers 1

Jaxon Walker Hudson CO Weld Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers DRIT Lexi ET 3

Joey Patton Frederick CO Weld Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers HB Miss Pride 335L 4

Lana Johnson Fort Collins CO Larimer Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers RZC Lucky Star 42L ET 5

Paige Parker Pueblo CO Pueblo Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers Goose 6

1602 - Int Showmanship (11-13 years of age)

Tayvn Lock Fleming CO Logan Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers Getcha Some Thing To Believe 1

Emily Lori Franktown CO Douglas Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers Lazy H Dallas 2

Jacob Lori Franktown CO Douglas Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers SKS Lilly 06L 3
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912.025 - Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers

1602 - Int Showmanship (11-13 years of age)

1603 - Jr Showmanship (8-10 years of age)

Charlea St Louis Yoder CO El paso Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers CW WAYLINE 306 ET 1

Adalyn Lee Peyton Co El Paso Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers 2

Hilton Smith Kiowa CO Elbert Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers 3

Ethan Garner Cortez CO Montezuma Showmanship-Jr Breed Heifers Peaches 4
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